FIRST NAME

TYLER

MIKE

STEVE

STEVE

ETHAN

JOHN

KYLE

NATHAN

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2022
AUGUST 21, 2022
GARDEN TRACTOR PULL

Results for

006) 1050 Ibs. PRO Stock, RUN 1.xIsm

LAST NAME CITY
KERSTETTER MIFFLINTOWN
HUNTER CATAWISSA
STROUSE MADISONBURG
JOHNSON DRY RUN
STROUSE AARONSBURG
RUNKLE CENTRE HALL
HUNTER HUGHESVILLE
WHITEHILL SPRING MILLS

MAKE

CuB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

MODEL

122

122

VEHICLE NAME

LOOSE SCREW

AGIATATOR

BLUE STREAK #5

FEET

246.57

240.11

234.39

233.22

232.27

228.25

220.12

217.88

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2

Payout

$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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